
Price / lb Ded 2
Seller Flat Ded 1

Buyer Flat Ded 2Buyer % Ded 2Seller Flat Ded 2Seller % Ded 2

Market Auction Spreadsheet
Page 1Holmes County Fair

Floor
Total

Cost to Buyer

Total

Paid to Seller
SellerSale #  Add.

Net
 Add.

Sale Price
Flat Price

BidBuyer(s)

August 9-14, 2021

Add-Ons
Chrg

Seller % Ded 1 Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1Price / lb Ded 1
Show #

Thru Lot - 29  Overweight Pen of 3 Broilers
Lot - 20  Pen of Three Broilers
Class - 900  Market  Projects

Department - POU  Poultry Department

1
1650.00

49.50
1600.50

-.--
$1,665.00

-.--
0.00

1650.00 -.-- -.-- 15.00 -.--
-.---.---.---.--

Troyer, Tyler -.--
-.--339

Gerber Farm Division/Gerber Poultry767 100.00% 1665.00 0.00

-.--

$1,600.50

2
1500.00

45.00
1455.00

-.--
$1,515.00

-.--
0.00

1500.00 -.-- -.-- 15.00 -.--
-.---.---.---.--

Troyer, Lexi -.--
-.--337

Congressman Bob Gibbs191 100.00% 1515.00 0.00

-.--

$1,455.00

3
450.00

13.50
436.50

-.--
$465.00

-.--
0.00

450.00 -.-- -.-- 15.00 -.--
-.---.---.---.--

Troyer, Ella -.--
-.--333

Gerber Farm Division/Gerber Poultry767 100.00% 465.00 0.00

-.--

$436.50

4
461.00

13.83
447.17

-.--
$476.00

-.--
0.00

461.00 -.-- -.-- 15.00 -.--
-.---.---.---.--

Troyer, Anna -.--
-.--331

Crazy Nates BBQ, Clark Ohio663 100.00% 476.00 0.00

-.--

$447.17

5
550.00

16.50
533.50

-.--
$565.00

-.--
0.00

550.00 -.-- -.-- 15.00 -.--
-.---.---.---.--

Gordon, Ella -.--
-.--90

SPRING VALLEY ROAD, LLC123 100.00% 565.00 0.00

-.--

$533.50

6
350.00

10.50
339.50

-.--
$365.00

-.--
0.00

350.00 -.-- -.-- 15.00 -.--
-.---.---.---.--

Thompson, Anabelle -.--
-.--325

Hendrix Grain Transport154 100.00% 365.00 0.00
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Price / lb Ded 2
Seller Flat Ded 1

Buyer Flat Ded 2Buyer % Ded 2Seller Flat Ded 2Seller % Ded 2

Market Auction Spreadsheet
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Floor
Total

Cost to Buyer

Total

Paid to Seller
SellerSale #  Add.

Net
 Add.

Sale Price
Flat Price

BidBuyer(s)

August 9-14, 2021

Add-Ons
Chrg

Seller % Ded 1 Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1Price / lb Ded 1
Show #

Thru Lot - 29  Overweight Pen of 3 Broilers
Lot - 20  Pen of Three Broilers
Class - 900  Market  Projects

Department - POU  Poultry Department

-.--

$339.50

7
1000.00

30.00
970.00

-.--
$1,015.00

-.--
0.00

1000.00 -.-- -.-- 15.00 -.--
-.---.---.---.--

Horn, Logan -.--
-.--122

Park National Bank89 100.00% 1015.00 0.00

-.--

$970.00

8
500.00

15.00
485.00

-.--
$515.00

-.--
0.00

500.00 -.-- -.-- 15.00 -.--
-.---.---.---.--

Baker, Trey -.--
-.--5

Beaver Wholesale Meats, Inc.121 100.00% 515.00 0.00

-.--

$485.00

9
550.00

16.50
533.50

-.--
$565.00

-.--
0.00

550.00 -.-- -.-- 15.00 -.--
-.---.---.---.--

Miller, Parker -.--
-.--208

Yoders Amish Home297 100.00% 565.00 0.00

-.--

$533.50

10
475.00

14.25
460.75

-.--
$490.00

-.--
0.00

475.00 -.-- -.-- 15.00 -.--
-.---.---.---.--

Pringle, Alysa -.--
-.--248

Rigz Towing & Recovery458 100.00% 490.00 0.00

-.--

$460.75

11
400.00

12.00
388.00

-.--
$415.00

-.--
0.00

400.00 -.-- -.-- 15.00 -.--
-.---.---.---.--

Williams, Christopher -.--
-.--373

Kaufman Realty-Dan Miller63 100.00% 415.00 0.00

-.--

$388.00
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Price / lb Ded 2
Seller Flat Ded 1

Buyer Flat Ded 2Buyer % Ded 2Seller Flat Ded 2Seller % Ded 2

Market Auction Spreadsheet
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Floor
Total

Cost to Buyer

Total

Paid to Seller
SellerSale #  Add.

Net
 Add.

Sale Price
Flat Price

BidBuyer(s)

August 9-14, 2021

Add-Ons
Chrg

Seller % Ded 1 Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1Price / lb Ded 1
Show #

Thru Lot - 29  Overweight Pen of 3 Broilers
Lot - 20  Pen of Three Broilers
Class - 900  Market  Projects

Department - POU  Poultry Department

12
500.00

15.00
485.00

-.--
$515.00

-.--
0.00

500.00 -.-- -.-- 15.00 -.--
-.---.---.---.--

Mattison, Harlee -.--
-.--180

Case Farms donating to the HC Home54 100.00% 515.00 0.00

-.--

$485.00

13
700.00

21.00
679.00

-.--
$715.00

-.--
0.00

700.00 -.-- -.-- 15.00 -.--
-.---.---.---.--

Berger, Sara -.--
-.--9

Denco Marketing67 100.00% 715.00 0.00

-.--

$679.00

14
500.00

15.00
485.00

-.--
$515.00

-.--
0.00

500.00 -.-- -.-- 15.00 -.--
-.---.---.---.--

Brown, Jewel -.--
-.--20

TMK Valley Propane /  TMK Bakersville264 100.00% 515.00 0.00

-.--

$485.00

15
400.00

12.00
388.00

-.--
$415.00

-.--
0.00

400.00 -.-- -.-- 15.00 -.--
-.---.---.---.--

Parrot, Evan -.--
-.--233

Precision Geophysical194 100.00% 415.00 0.00

-.--

$388.00

16
400.00

12.00
388.00

-.--
$415.00

-.--
0.00

400.00 -.-- -.-- 15.00 -.--
-.---.---.---.--

Lennington, Jake -.--
-.--155

CSB - Donating to the Love Center75 100.00% 415.00 0.00

-.--

$388.00

17
400.00

12.00
388.00

-.--
$415.00

-.--
0.00

400.00 -.-- -.-- 15.00 -.--
-.---.---.---.--

Vansickle, Zaylee -.--
-.--350

Killbuck Savings Bank149 100.00% 415.00 0.00
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Price / lb Ded 2
Seller Flat Ded 1

Buyer Flat Ded 2Buyer % Ded 2Seller Flat Ded 2Seller % Ded 2
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Floor
Total

Cost to Buyer

Total

Paid to Seller
SellerSale #  Add.

Net
 Add.

Sale Price
Flat Price

BidBuyer(s)

August 9-14, 2021

Add-Ons
Chrg

Seller % Ded 1 Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1Price / lb Ded 1
Show #

Thru Lot - 29  Overweight Pen of 3 Broilers
Lot - 20  Pen of Three Broilers
Class - 900  Market  Projects

Department - POU  Poultry Department

-.--

$388.00

18
400.00

12.00
388.00

-.--
$415.00

-.--
0.00

400.00 -.-- -.-- 15.00 -.--
-.---.---.---.--

Drzazga, Claire -.--
-.--58

Mrs. Yoder's Kitchen302 100.00% 415.00 0.00

-.--

$388.00

19
475.00

14.25
460.75

-.--
$490.00

-.--
0.00

475.00 -.-- -.-- 15.00 -.--
-.---.---.---.--

Wengerd, Breanna -.--
-.--365

ORME HARDWARE OF BERLIN665 100.00% 490.00 0.00

-.--

$460.75

20
436.00

13.08
422.92

-.--
$451.00

-.--
0.00

436.00 -.-- -.-- 15.00 -.--
-.---.---.---.--

Troyer, Penny -.--
-.--338

Crazy Nates BBQ, Clark Ohio663 100.00% 451.00 0.00

-.--

$422.92

21
1000.00

30.00
970.00

-.--
$1,015.00

-.--
0.00

1000.00 -.-- -.-- 15.00 -.--
-.---.---.---.--

Patten, Billy -.--
-.--234

Holmes Oil Distributing128 100.00% 1015.00 0.00

-.--

$970.00

22
500.00

15.00
485.00

-.--
$515.00

-.--
0.00

500.00 -.-- -.-- 15.00 -.--
-.---.---.---.--

Sparr, Gabriella -.--
-.--302

Albatross Asphalt424 100.00% 515.00 0.00

-.--

$485.00
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Price / lb Ded 2
Seller Flat Ded 1

Buyer Flat Ded 2Buyer % Ded 2Seller Flat Ded 2Seller % Ded 2

Market Auction Spreadsheet
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Floor
Total

Cost to Buyer

Total

Paid to Seller
SellerSale #  Add.

Net
 Add.

Sale Price
Flat Price

BidBuyer(s)

August 9-14, 2021

Add-Ons
Chrg

Seller % Ded 1 Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1Price / lb Ded 1
Show #

Thru Lot - 29  Overweight Pen of 3 Broilers
Lot - 20  Pen of Three Broilers
Class - 900  Market  Projects

Department - POU  Poultry Department

23
600.00

18.00
582.00

-.--
$615.00

-.--
0.00

600.00 -.-- -.-- 15.00 -.--
-.---.---.---.--

Miller, Mackenzie -.--
-.--202

Gerber Farm Division/Gerber Poultry767 100.00% 615.00 0.00

-.--

$582.00

24
400.00

12.00
388.00

-.--
$415.00

-.--
0.00

400.00 -.-- -.-- 15.00 -.--
-.---.---.---.--

Guthrie, Lakensey -.--
-.--93

Sweet Breeze Farms & Excavating, LLC493 100.00% 415.00 0.00

-.--

$388.00

25
700.00

21.00
679.00

-.--
$715.00

-.--
0.00

700.00 -.-- -.-- 15.00 -.--
-.---.---.---.--

Vansickle, Brianna -.--
-.--348

Denco Marketing67 100.00% 715.00 0.00

-.--

$679.00

26
550.00

16.50
533.50

-.--
$565.00

-.--
0.00

550.00 -.-- -.-- 15.00 -.--
-.---.---.---.--

Lennington, Malia -.--
-.--156

Wolf Creek Veterinary Services325 100.00% 565.00 0.00

-.--

$533.50

27
400.00

12.00
388.00

-.--
$415.00

-.--
0.00

400.00 -.-- -.-- 15.00 -.--
-.---.---.---.--

Sparr, Rusty -.--
-.--303

Miller Polled Herefords, Larry Miller183 100.00% 415.00 0.00

-.--

$388.00

28
500.00

15.00
485.00

-.--
$515.00

-.--
0.00

500.00 -.-- -.-- 15.00 -.--
-.---.---.---.--

Vansickle, Logan -.--
-.--349

Congressman Bob Gibbs191 100.00% 515.00 0.00
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Price / lb Ded 2
Seller Flat Ded 1

Buyer Flat Ded 2Buyer % Ded 2Seller Flat Ded 2Seller % Ded 2

Market Auction Spreadsheet
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Floor
Total

Cost to Buyer

Total

Paid to Seller
SellerSale #  Add.

Net
 Add.

Sale Price
Flat Price

BidBuyer(s)

August 9-14, 2021

Add-Ons
Chrg

Seller % Ded 1 Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1Price / lb Ded 1
Show #

Thru Lot - 29  Overweight Pen of 3 Broilers
Lot - 20  Pen of Three Broilers
Class - 900  Market  Projects

Department - POU  Poultry Department

-.--

$485.00

29
550.00

16.50
533.50

-.--
$565.00

-.--
0.00

550.00 -.-- -.-- 15.00 -.--
-.---.---.---.--

Seffens, Clare -.--
-.--283

Albatross Asphalt424 100.00% 565.00 0.00

-.--

$533.50

30
450.00

13.50
436.50

-.--
$465.00

-.--
0.00

450.00 -.-- -.-- 15.00 -.--
-.---.---.---.--

Straits, Macy -.--
-.--312

Troy Miller Agency  Shreve and Berlin181 100.00% 465.00 0.00

-.--

$436.50

31
550.00

16.50
533.50

-.--
$565.00

-.--
0.00

550.00 -.-- -.-- 15.00 -.--
-.---.---.---.--

Wagers, Alexis -.--
-.--359

Rodhe's IGA Market Place228 100.00% 565.00 0.00

-.--

$533.50

32
400.00

12.00
388.00

-.--
$415.00

-.--
0.00

400.00 -.-- -.-- 15.00 -.--
-.---.---.---.--

Umstead, Addison -.--
-.--345

Holmes Oil Distributing128 100.00% 415.00 0.00

-.--

$388.00

33
425.00

12.75
412.25

-.--
$440.00

-.--
0.00

425.00 -.-- -.-- 15.00 -.--
-.---.---.---.--

Parrot, Alese -.--
-.--232

Jill Crone651 100.00% 440.00 0.00

-.--

$412.25
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Price / lb Ded 2
Seller Flat Ded 1

Buyer Flat Ded 2Buyer % Ded 2Seller Flat Ded 2Seller % Ded 2

Market Auction Spreadsheet
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Floor
Total

Cost to Buyer

Total

Paid to Seller
SellerSale #  Add.

Net
 Add.

Sale Price
Flat Price

BidBuyer(s)

August 9-14, 2021

Add-Ons
Chrg

Seller % Ded 1 Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1Price / lb Ded 1
Show #

Thru Lot - 29  Overweight Pen of 3 Broilers
Lot - 20  Pen of Three Broilers
Class - 900  Market  Projects

Department - POU  Poultry Department

34
450.00

13.50
436.50

-.--
$465.00

-.--
0.00

450.00 -.-- -.-- 15.00 -.--
-.---.---.---.--

Miller, Victoria -.--
-.--211

Beaver Wholesale Meats, Inc.121 100.00% 465.00 0.00

-.--

$436.50

35
450.00

13.50
436.50

-.--
$465.00

-.--
0.00

450.00 -.-- -.-- 15.00 -.--
-.---.---.---.--

Leyda, Colton -.--
-.--157

WB Fabrication120 100.00% 465.00 0.00

-.--

$436.50

36
400.00

12.00
388.00

-.--
$415.00

-.--
0.00

400.00 -.-- -.-- 15.00 -.--
-.---.---.---.--

Umstead, Gabe -.--
-.--347

TMK Valley Propane /  TMK Bakersville264 100.00% 415.00 0.00

-.--

$388.00

37
850.00

25.50
824.50

-.--
$865.00

-.--
0.00

850.00 -.-- -.-- 15.00 -.--
-.---.---.---.--

Mattison, Elisia -.--
-.--179

Case Farms donating to the HC Home54 100.00% 865.00 0.00

-.--

$824.50

38
800.00

24.00
776.00

-.--
$815.00

-.--
0.00

800.00 -.-- -.-- 15.00 -.--
-.---.---.---.--

Horn, Carson -.--
-.--121

Precision Geophysical194 100.00% 815.00 0.00

-.--

$776.00

39
750.00

22.50
727.50

-.--
$765.00

-.--
0.00

750.00 -.-- -.-- 15.00 -.--
-.---.---.---.--

Wengerd, Jimmy -.--
-.--367

GRASSBAUGH LLC481 100.00% 765.00 0.00
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Price / lb Ded 2
Seller Flat Ded 1

Buyer Flat Ded 2Buyer % Ded 2Seller Flat Ded 2Seller % Ded 2

Market Auction Spreadsheet
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Floor
Total

Cost to Buyer

Total

Paid to Seller
SellerSale #  Add.

Net
 Add.

Sale Price
Flat Price

BidBuyer(s)

August 9-14, 2021

Add-Ons
Chrg

Seller % Ded 1 Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1Price / lb Ded 1
Show #

Thru Lot - 29  Overweight Pen of 3 Broilers
Lot - 20  Pen of Three Broilers
Class - 900  Market  Projects

Department - POU  Poultry Department

-.--

$727.50

40
600.00

18.00
582.00

-.--
$615.00

-.--
0.00

600.00 -.-- -.-- 15.00 -.--
-.---.---.---.--

Miller, Gavin -.--
-.--195

Hiland Naturals Farms247 100.00% 615.00 0.00

-.--

$582.00

41
500.00

15.00
485.00

-.--
$515.00

-.--
0.00

500.00 -.-- -.-- 15.00 -.--
-.---.---.---.--

Sparr, Carter -.--
-.--301

Exclusively Yours Catering & Bauer Cafe612 100.00% 515.00 0.00

-.--

$485.00

42
450.00

13.50
436.50

-.--
$465.00

-.--
0.00

450.00 -.-- -.-- 15.00 -.--
-.---.---.---.--

Schlegel, Valerie -.--
-.--272

Millersburg Tire Service189 100.00% 465.00 0.00

-.--

$436.50

43
550.00

16.50
533.50

-.--
$565.00

-.--
0.00

550.00 -.-- -.-- 15.00 -.--
-.---.---.---.--

Crilow, Cora -.--
-.--390

Denco Marketing67 100.00% 565.00 0.00

-.--

$533.50

44
600.00

18.00
582.00

-.--
$615.00

-.--
0.00

600.00 -.-- -.-- 15.00 -.--
-.---.---.---.--

Berger, Benjamin -.--
-.--8

Denco Marketing67 100.00% 615.00 0.00

-.--

$582.00
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Price / lb Ded 2
Seller Flat Ded 1

Buyer Flat Ded 2Buyer % Ded 2Seller Flat Ded 2Seller % Ded 2

Market Auction Spreadsheet
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Floor
Total

Cost to Buyer

Total

Paid to Seller
SellerSale #  Add.

Net
 Add.

Sale Price
Flat Price

BidBuyer(s)

August 9-14, 2021

Add-Ons
Chrg

Seller % Ded 1 Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1Price / lb Ded 1
Show #

Thru Lot - 29  Overweight Pen of 3 Broilers
Lot - 20  Pen of Three Broilers
Class - 900  Market  Projects

Department - POU  Poultry Department

45
600.00

18.00
582.00

-.--
$615.00

-.--
0.00

600.00 -.-- -.-- 15.00 -.--
-.---.---.---.--

Miller, Rebecca -.--
-.--210

T & L Transport Inc94 100.00% 615.00 0.00

-.--

$582.00

46
900.00

27.00
873.00

-.--
$915.00

-.--
0.00

900.00 -.-- -.-- 15.00 -.--
-.---.---.---.--

McMillen, Cara -.--
-.--183

Troy Miller Agency  Shreve and Berlin181 100.00% 915.00 0.00

-.--

$873.00

47
400.00

12.00
388.00

-.--
$415.00

-.--
0.00

400.00 -.-- -.-- 15.00 -.--
-.---.---.---.--

Straits, Madison -.--
-.--313

Gerber Farm Division/Gerber Poultry767 100.00% 415.00 0.00

-.--

$388.00

48
450.00

13.50
436.50

-.--
$465.00

-.--
0.00

450.00 -.-- -.-- 15.00 -.--
-.---.---.---.--

Wengerd, Bristol -.--
-.--366

***Clark Community Center Donating to th683 100.00% 465.00 0.00

-.--

$436.50

49
400.00

12.00
388.00

-.--
$415.00

-.--
0.00

400.00 -.-- -.-- 15.00 -.--
-.---.---.---.--

Williams, Kaylin -.--
-.--374

Gerber Farm Division/Gerber Poultry767 100.00% 415.00 0.00

-.--

$388.00

50
675.00

20.25
654.75

-.--
$690.00

-.--
0.00

675.00 -.-- -.-- 15.00 -.--
-.---.---.---.--

Hendrix, Justice -.--
-.--106

Rick Hawkins Lumber Company Inc.110 100.00% 690.00 0.00
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Price / lb Ded 2
Seller Flat Ded 1

Buyer Flat Ded 2Buyer % Ded 2Seller Flat Ded 2Seller % Ded 2

Market Auction Spreadsheet
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Floor
Total

Cost to Buyer

Total

Paid to Seller
SellerSale #  Add.

Net
 Add.

Sale Price
Flat Price

BidBuyer(s)

August 9-14, 2021

Add-Ons
Chrg

Seller % Ded 1 Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1Price / lb Ded 1
Show #

Thru Lot - 29  Overweight Pen of 3 Broilers
Lot - 20  Pen of Three Broilers
Class - 900  Market  Projects

Department - POU  Poultry Department

-.--

$654.75

51
600.00

18.00
582.00

-.--
$615.00

-.--
0.00

600.00 -.-- -.-- 15.00 -.--
-.---.---.---.--

Miller, Grady -.--
-.--198

Hiland Naturals Farms247 100.00% 615.00 0.00

-.--

$582.00

52
600.00

18.00
582.00

-.--
$615.00

-.--
0.00

600.00 -.-- -.-- 15.00 -.--
-.---.---.---.--

Drzazga, Maren -.--
-.--59

Holmes Pest Control/Roger McClure129 100.00% 615.00 0.00

-.--

$582.00

53
575.00

17.25
557.75

-.--
$590.00

-.--
0.00

575.00 -.-- -.-- 15.00 -.--
-.---.---.---.--

Mendoza, Drake -.--
-.--185

Case Farms donating to the HC Home54 100.00% 590.00 0.00

-.--

$557.75

54
600.00

18.00
582.00

-.--
$615.00

-.--
0.00

600.00 -.-- -.-- 15.00 -.--
-.---.---.---.--

Mendoza, Gabby -.--
-.--186

Gerber Farm Division/Gerber Poultry767 100.00% 615.00 0.00

-.--

$582.00
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Price / lb Ded 2
Seller Flat Ded 1

Buyer Flat Ded 2Buyer % Ded 2Seller Flat Ded 2Seller % Ded 2

Market Auction Spreadsheet
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Floor
Total

Cost to Buyer

Total

Paid to Seller
SellerSale #  Add.

Net
 Add.

Sale Price
Flat Price

BidBuyer(s)

August 9-14, 2021

Add-Ons
Chrg

Seller % Ded 1 Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1Price / lb Ded 1
Show #

Thru Lot - 29  Overweight Pen of 3 Broilers
Lot - 20  Pen of Three Broilers
Class - 900  Market  Projects

Department - POU  Poultry Department

$31,322.00
$31,322.00

$939.66
$0.00

$0.00
$32,132.00

$810.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$30,382.34

End Of Report

Totals:

Average Bid:
Average Seller Price: $580.04

54
0.00

$0.00$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$30,382.34

$32,132.00

$0.00

Buyer Total + Add-Ons : 

Add-Ons : # Animals Sold:

Total Weight: 1149.50

Add - On Commission:   $0.00

$0.00
$0.00
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